52
Vanity End Decorative Panels
Overall width 1 1/2”, 45 Degree Corner (Top 3” Flat,
Center is Round and Fluted, Bottom 7 1/2” Flat)
Square Center Panel, Full Height (No Toekick Notch)
Specify L or R when Ordering.
12” Deep
VEDP1230 12”x 30”
15” Deep
VEDP1530 15”x 30”
18” Deep
VEDP1830 18”x 30”
21” Deep
VEDP2130 21”x 30”
24” Deep
VEDP2430 24”x 30”
Tall Cabinet End Decorative Panels
(Available 9”, 12”, 15”, 18”, 21” and 24” Deep)
Overall width 1 1/2”, 45 Degree Corner (Top 3” Flat,
Center is Round and Fluted, Bottom 7 1/2” Flat)

Example Suffix for 12” Deep Cabinets:
WERP1212 12”x 12”
WERP1215 12”x 15”
WERP1218 12”x 18”
WERP1224 12”x 24”
WERP1230 12”x 30”
WERP1236 12”x 36”
WERP1242 12”x 42”
WERP1248 12”x 48”
WERP1260 12”x 60”
Base End Raised Panels
Overall width 3/4”,
(Top 3” Flat Rail, Bottom 7 3/4” Flat Rail)
Square Center Panel.
12” Deep
BERP1234 12”x 34 1/2”
15” Deep
BERP1534 15”x 34 1/2”
18” Deep
BERP1834 18”x 34 1/2”
21” Deep
BERP2134 21”x 34 1/2”
24” Deep
BERP2434 24”x 34 1/2”
Product Code
Vanity End Decorative Panels
Overall width 1 1/2”,
45 Degree Corner